Roll&Run
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B oUTs

Klasyfikacja: K30

Zawodnik

1 KOSCIOWSKA
Agnieszka

2 MITKOWSKA
Natalia

3 LESNIEWICZ
Danuta

4 POMORSKA
Natalia

B NAGORSKA
Ania Maria

Znaleziono 5 wynik(éw)

Numer

202

218

211

180

115

Wydarzenie:

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM

MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

Kategoria Mkat

K30 1
K30 2
K30 3
K30 4
K30 5)

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE

Roll & Run Bydgoszcz 2017
Stowarzyszenie Podejmij Wyzwanie
2017-09-02

Bydgoszcz

20 km

B4A4SPGRT

INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
21.4km

Czas
netto
21.4km

Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All Finish_All
3.4km 3.6km 7km 7.2km 10.6km 10.8km 14.2km 14.4km 17.8km 18km

00:06:11 00:06:50 00:13:25 00:14:05 00:20:45 00:21:25 00:28:06 00:28:43 00:35:22 00:35:58 00:42:26.35 00:42:30.50
00:06:38 00:07:13 00:14:02 00:14:43 00:21:45 00:22:24 00:29:27 00:30:06 00:37:10 00:37:48 00:44:46.85 00:44:54.80
00:07:31 00:08:09 00:16:08 00:16:49 00:24:53 00:25:32 00:33:41 00:34:24 00:42:50 00:43:31 00:51:26.75 00:51:34.25
00:08:19 00:09:09 00:17:59 00:18:46 00:28:04 00:28:52 00:38:09 00:38:58 00:48:03 00:48:52 00:57:37.65 00:57:46.85
00:08:36  00:09:29 00:18:55 00:19:50 00:28:48 00:29:38 00:38:44 00:39:37 00:48:35 00:49:29 00:58:48.80 00:58:56.60

B4SPGRT

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

1:58

2o 2
0155 2
(925

30.3
(100%)
28.7
(94.7%)
25
(82.5%)
22.3
(73.6%)
21.8
(71.9%)
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